OSRAM is a trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
Traxon is the exclusive licensee of product trademark OSRAM for Professional General Lighting products in Mainland China, Hong Kong and Macau, additional fixed list of General
Lighting products globally.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com V1.0 06/24· 1 of 8
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
SIMPLITZ® Street Light V2 Pro
Datasheet

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com V1.0 06/24· 5 of 8
Ordering Codes
Fixture (DALI Dimming)
Short Text Power CCT Beam Control IC
SIM ST V2P 30W 730 SNB DA VS2 OSRAM 30W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2 GL24100877755
SIM ST V2P 30W 730 SNB DA NEMA VS2 OSRAM 30W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100877855
SIM ST V2P 30W 740 SNB DA VS2 OSRAM 30W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2 GL24100877955
SIM ST V2P 30W 740 SNB DA NEMA VS2 OSRAM 30W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100878055
SIM ST V2P 30W 757 SNB DA VS2 OSRAM 30W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2 GL24100878155
SIM ST V2P 30W 757 SNB DA NEMA VS2 OSRAM 30W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100878255
SIM ST V2P 50W 730 SNB DA VS2 OSRAM 50W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2 GL24100878355
SIM ST V2P 50W 730 SNB DA NEMA VS2 OSRAM 50W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100878455
SIM ST V2P 50W 740 SNB DA VS2 OSRAM 50W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2 GL24100878555
SIM ST V2P 50W 740 SNB DA NEMA VS2 OSRAM 50W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100878655
SIM ST V2P 50W 757 SNB DA VS2 OSRAM 50W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2 GL24100878755
SIM ST V2P 50W 757 SNB DA NEMA VS2 OSRAM 50W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100878855
SIM ST V2P 60W 730 SNB DA VS2 OSRAM 60W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2 GL24100878955
SIM ST V2P 60W 730 SNB DA NEMA VS2 OSRAM 60W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100879055
SIM ST V2P 60W 740 SNB DA VS2 OSRAM 60W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2 GL24100879155
SIM ST V2P 60W 740 SNB DA NEMA VS2 OSRAM 60W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100879255
SIM ST V2P 60W 757 SNB DA VS2 OSRAM 60W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2 GL24100879355
SIM ST V2P 60W 757 SNB DA NEMA VS2 OSRAM 60W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100879455
SIM ST V2P 90W 730 SNB DA VS2 OSRAM 90W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2 GL24100879555
SIM ST V2P 90W 730 SNB DA NEMA VS2 OSRAM 90W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100879655
SIM ST V2P 90W 740 SNB DA VS2 OSRAM 90W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2 GL24100879755
SIM ST V2P 90W 740 SNB DA NEMA VS2 OSRAM 90W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100879855
SIM ST V2P 90W 757 SNB DA VS2 OSRAM 90W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2 GL24100879955
SIM ST V2P 90W 757 SNB DA NEMA VS2 OSRAM 90W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100880055
SIM ST V2P 120W 730 SMB DA VS1 OSRAM 120W 3000K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2 GL24100880155
SIM ST V2P 120W 730 SMB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 120W 3000K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100880255
SIM ST V2P 120W 740 SMB DA VS1 OSRAM 120W 4000K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2 GL24100880355
SIM ST V2P 120W 740 SMB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 120W 4000K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100880455
SIM ST V2P 120W 757 SMB DA VS1 OSRAM 120W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2 GL24100880555
SIM ST V2P 120W 757 SMB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 120W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100880655
SIM ST V2P 150W 730 SMB DA VS1 OSRAM 150W 3000K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2 GL24100880755
SIM ST V2P 150W 730 SMB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 150W 3000K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100880855
SIM ST V2P 150W 740 SMB DA VS1 OSRAM 150W 4000K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2 GL24100880955

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com V1.0 06/24· 6 of 8
Ordering Codes
Fixture (DALI Dimming)
Short Text Power CCT Beam Control IC
SIM ST V2P 210W 757 SMB DA VS1 OSRAM 210W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2 GL24100882355
SIM ST V2P 210W 757 SMB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 210W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100882455
SIM ST V2P 240W 730 SMB DA VS1 OSRAM 240W 3000K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2 GL24100882555
SIM ST V2P 240W 730 SMB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 240W 3000K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100882655
SIM ST V2P 240W 740 SMB DA VS1 OSRAM 240W 4000K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2 GL24100882755
SIM ST V2P 240W 740 SMB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 240W 4000K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100882855
SIM ST V2P 240W 757 SMB DA VS1 OSRAM 240W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2 GL24100882955
SIM ST V2P 240W 757 SMB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 240W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100883055
SIM ST V2P 270W 730 SWB DA VS1 OSRAM 270W 3000K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2 GL24100883155
SIM ST V2P 270W 730 SWB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 270W 3000K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100883255
SIM ST V2P 270W 740 SWB DA VS1 OSRAM 270W 4000K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2 GL24100883355
SIM ST V2P 270W 740 SWB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 270W 4000K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100883455
SIM ST V2P 270W 757 SWB DA VS1 OSRAM 270W 5700K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2 GL24100883555
SIM ST V2P 270W 757 SWB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 270W 5700K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100883655
SIM ST V2P 300W 730 SWB DA VS1 OSRAM 300W 3000K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2 GL24100883755
SIM ST V2P 300W 730 SWB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 300W 3000K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100883855
SIM ST V2P 300W 740 SWB DA VS1 OSRAM 300W 4000K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2 GL24100883955
SIM ST V2P 300W 740 SWB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 300W 4000K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100884055
SIM ST V2P 300W 757 SWB DA VS1 OSRAM 300W 5700K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2 GL24100884155
SIM ST V2P 300W 757 SWB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 300W 5700K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100884255
SIM ST V2P 330W 730 SWB DA VS1 OSRAM 330W 3000K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2 GL24100884355
SIM ST V2P 330W 730 SWB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 330W 3000K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100884455
SIM ST V2P 330W 740 SWB DA VS1 OSRAM 330W 4000K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2 GL24100884555
SIM ST V2P 330W 740 SWB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 330W 4000K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100884655
SIM ST V2P 330W 757 SWB DA VS1 OSRAM 330W 5700K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2 GL24100884755
SIM ST V2P 330W 757 SWB DA NEMA VS1 OSRAM 330W 5700K SWB (150°×40°) DALI 2&NEMA GL24100884855
SIMPLITZ® Street Light V2 Pro
OSRAM is a trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
Traxon is the exclusive licensee of product trademark OSRAM for Professional General Lighting products in Mainland China, Hong Kong and Macau, additional fixed list of General
Lighting products globally.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com V1.0 06/24· 7 of 8
Ordering Codes
Fixture (0-10V Dimming)
Short Text Power CCT Beam Control IC
SIM ST V2P 30W 730 SNB VS2 OSRAM 30W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V GL24100870555
SIM ST V2P 30W 730 SNB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 30W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100870655
SIM ST V2P 30W 740 SNB VS2 OSRAM 30W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V GL24100870755
SIM ST V2P 30W 740 SNB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 30W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100870855
SIM ST V2P 30W 757 SNB VS2 OSRAM 30W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V GL24100870955
SIM ST V2P 30W 757 SNB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 30W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100871055
SIM ST V2P 60W 730 SNB VS2 OSRAM 60W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V GL24100871755
SIM ST V2P 60W 730 SNB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 60W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100871855
SIM ST V2P 60W 740 SNB VS2 OSRAM 60W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V GL24100871955
SIM ST V2P 60W 740 SNB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 60W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100872055
SIM ST V2P 60W 757 SNB VS2 OSRAM 60W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V GL24100872155
SIM ST V2P 60W 757 SNB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 60W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100872255
SIM ST V2P 90W 730 SNB VS2 OSRAM 90W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V GL24100872355
SIM ST V2P 90W 730 SNB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 90W 3000K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100872455
SIM ST V2P 90W 740 SNB VS2 OSRAM 90W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V GL24100872555
SIM ST V2P 90W 740 SNB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 90W 4000K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100872655
SIM ST V2P 90W 757 SNB VS2 OSRAM 90W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V GL24100872755
SIM ST V2P 90W 757 SNB NEMA VS2 OSRAM 90W 5700K SNB (155°×55°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100872855
SIM ST V2P 120W 730 SMB VS1 OSRAM 120W 3000K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V GL24100872955
SIM ST V2P 120W 730 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 120W 3000K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100873055
SIM ST V2P 120W 740 SMB VS1 OSRAM 120W 4000K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V GL24100873155
SIM ST V2P 120W 740 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 120W 4000K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100873255
SIM ST V2P 120W 757 SMB VS1 OSRAM 120W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V GL24100873355
SIM ST V2P 120W 757 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 120W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100873455
SIM ST V2P 150W 730 SMB VS1 OSRAM 150W 3000K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V GL24100873555
SIM ST V2P 150W 730 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 150W 3000K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100873655
SIM ST V2P 150W 740 SMB VS1 OSRAM 150W 4000K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V GL24100873755
SIM ST V2P 150W 740 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 150W 4000K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100873855
SIM ST V2P 150W 757 SMB VS1 OSRAM 150W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V GL24100873955
SIM ST V2P 150W 757 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 150W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100874055
SIM ST V2P 180W 730 SMB VS1 OSRAM 180W 3000K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V GL24100874155
SIM ST V2P 180W 730 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 180W 3000K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100874255
SIM ST V2P 180W 740 SMB VS1 OSRAM 180W 4000K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V GL24100874355
SIM ST V2P 180W 740 SMB NEMA VS1    OSRAM 180W 4000K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100874455
SIM ST V2P 180W 757 SMB VS1 OSRAM 180W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V GL24100874555

SIMPLITZ® Street Light V2 Pro
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Ordering Codes
Fixture (0-10V Dimming)
Short Text Power CCT Beam Control IC
SIM ST V2P 240W 757 SMB VS1 OSRAM 240W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V GL24100875755
SIM ST V2P 240W 757 SMB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 240W 5700K SMB (150°×68°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100875855
SIM ST V2P 270W 730 SWB VS1 OSRAM 270W 3000K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V GL24100875955
SIM ST V2P 270W 730 SWB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 270W 3000K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100876055
SIM ST V2P 270W 740 SWB VS1 OSRAM 270W 4000K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V GL24100876155
SIM ST V2P 270W 740 SWB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 270W 4000K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100876255
SIM ST V2P 270W 757 SWB VS1 OSRAM 270W 5700K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V GL24100876355
SIM ST V2P 270W 757 SWB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 270W 5700K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100876455
SIM ST V2P 300W 730 SWB VS1 OSRAM 300W 3000K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V GL24100876555
SIM ST V2P 300W 730 SWB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 300W 3000K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100876655
SIM ST V2P 300W 740 SWB VS1 OSRAM 300W 4000K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V GL24100876755
SIM ST V2P 300W 740 SWB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 300W 4000K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100876855
SIM ST V2P 300W 757 SWB VS1 OSRAM 300W 5700K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V GL24100876955
SIM ST V2P 300W 757 SWB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 300W 5700K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100877055
SIM ST V2P 330W 730 SWB VS1 OSRAM 330W 3000K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V GL24100877155
SIM ST V2P 330W 730 SWB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 330W 3000K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100877255
SIM ST V2P 330W 740 SWB VS1 OSRAM 330W 4000K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V GL24100877355
SIM ST V2P 330W 740 SWB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 330W 4000K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100877455
SIM ST V2P 330W 757 SWB VS1 OSRAM 330W 5700K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V GL24100877555
SIM ST V2P 330W 757 SWB NEMA VS1 OSRAM 330W 5700K SWB (150°×40°) 0-10V&NEMA GL24100877655